
Plan Holders List for:

Bid Opening:  10/28/2024 Time: 12:00 p.m. Project Manager: Rachel Rowe
Email: rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: 360-416-1400

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Addendum 

#1 Sent
Skagit County Staff

1 Skagit County Public Works Rachel Rowe 360-333-1496 rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us 10/18/2024
2 Skagit County Public Works Lee Fisher 360-399-4930 leef@co.skagit.wa.us 10/18/2024

downloaded Skagit County Public Works Bethany Zimmerman 360-416-1400 bethanyz@co.skagit.wa.us 10/18/2024
downloaded Skagit County Public Works Brenda Olson 360-416-1400 brendao@co.skagit.wa.us 10/18/2024

3 Skagit County Public Works Devin Willard 360-416-1400 dwillard@co.skagit.wa.us 10/18/2024

Prime Contractors
downloaded Cummins Chris Conn christopher.conn@cummins.com 10/18/2024
downloaded Cummins Greg Zerfass gregory.zerfass@cummins.com 10/18/2024
downloaded Cummins Amanda Young amanda.young@cummins.com 10/18/2024
downloaded NC Power Systems Graham Curkendall gcurkendall@ncpowersystems.com 10/18/2024
downloaded NC Power Systems Chris Downes cdownes@ncpowersystems.com 10/18/2024

Consultant
downloaded Crucible Engineering LLC Josh Horst josh@crucibleservices.com 10/18/2024
downloaded Crucible Engineering LLC Quentin Powell quentin@crucibleservices.com 10/18/2024
downloaded Crucible Engineering LLC Craig Mork craig@crucibleservices.com 10/18/2024
downloaded Crucible Engineering LLC Parker Stockdale parker@crucibleservices.com 10/18/2024

Purchase and Assembly of (QTY 3) Marine Diesel Engine Packages for the Vehicle and Passenger Ferry M/V 
Guemes

10/17/2024    4:29 PM
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